4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

0446684M
0638643M
0636681F
0638641M
0446683M
2036601M
0558292M
0558108M
0638601F
0558112F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.02

N

20:52:02 GPS
20:52:02 +0
20:52:02 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA26D335
| DA1C778F
| DA1F17AD
| DAD8BF03D
| DA26BD69
| DA26D2CE
| DA26D29C
| DA26D1F9
| DA365880
| DA26D2D2

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

36152

Benzing 48908852 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

SANEX LOFT
22° 59"

02.08

42.71" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251285
8000A569

Pag.:

> 2025 02857
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102011_1753995122.pdf

